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Competencies 

APPLICANTS 

RO (ATC) 
 

RO (BOP) 
 

SRO-I 

SCENARIO SCENARIO SCENARIO 

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 

Interpret/Diagnose  
Events and Conditions 1,6,7 4,7 2,8 

3,4, 

7 

3,5, 

6,7 

2,3,5,

6,7,8 

3,5, 

7,8 

5,7,8 

9,10 
1-8 1-8 1-8 1-

10 

Comply With and 
Use Procedures (1) 

1,4, 

6,7 

1,4, 

7 

2,4, 

6 
1,7 

2,3, 

5 

2,3,5,

6,7,8 

1,3,5,

7,8 
2,5 1-8 1-8 1-8 1-

10 

Operate Control 
Boards (2) 

1,4, 

6,7 
1,4 

2,4, 

6 

1,3, 

4,7 

2,3,5

6.7 

2,3,5,

6,7,8 

1,3,5,

7,8 

2,5,7, 

8,9,10 
x x x x 

Communicate 
and Interact 1-8 1-8 1-8 1-

10 1-8 1-8 1-8 1-10 1-8 1-8 1-8 1-
10 

Demonstrate 
Supervisory Ability (3) x x x x x x x x 1-8 1-8 1-8 1-

10 

Comply With and 
Use Tech. Specs. (3) x x x x x x x x 1,3,4 2,3,4 2,3,4 5,6 

Notes: 
(1) Includes Technical Specification compliance for an RO. 
(2) Optional for an SRO-U. 
(3) Only applicable to SROs. 
 
 
Instructions: 
 
Check the applicants’ license type and enter one or more event numbers that 
will allow the examiners to evaluate every applicable competency for every 
applicant. 
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