Facility: LaSalle Co. Station		Date of Examination: 09/13/2010						Operating Test No.: 2010301				
	APPLICANTS											
	RO (ATC)				RO (BOP)				SRO-I			
	SCENARIO				SCENARIO				SCENARIO			
Competencies	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4
Interpret/Diagnose Events and Conditions	1,6,7	4,7	2,8	3,4, 7	3,5, 6,7	2,3,5, 6,7,8	3,5, 7,8	5,7,8 9,10	1-8	1-8	1-8	1- 10
Comply With and Use Procedures (1)	1,4, 6,7	1,4, 7	2,4,	1,7	2,3, 5	2,3,5, 6,7,8	1,3,5, 7,8	2,5	1-8	1-8	1-8	1- 10
Operate Control Boards (2)	1,4, 6,7	1,4	2,4, 6	1,3, 4,7	2,3,5 6.7	2,3,5, 6,7,8	1,3,5, 7,8	2,5,7, 8,9,10	х	х	х	х
Communicate and Interact	1-8	1-8	1-8	1- 10	1-8	1-8	1-8	1-10	1-8	1-8	1-8	1- 10
Demonstrate Supervisory Ability (3)	х	х	х	х	х	х	x	х	1-8	1-8	1-8	1- 10
Comply With and Use Tech. Specs. (3)	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	1,3,4	2,3,4	2,3,4	5,6

## Notes:

- (1) Includes Technical Specification compliance for an RO.
- (2) Optional for an SRO-U.
- (3) Only applicable to SROs.

## Instructions:

Check the applicants' license type and enter one or more event numbers that will allow the examiners to evaluate every applicable competency for every applicant.